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SPECIFICATION

Product Name: COPPER (METAL) TURNINGS 99.5% LR

Cu

Minimum assay

A.W. 63.55

99.5%

Maximum Limits of Impurities :

Substances insoluble
in nitric acid
Antimony (Sb)

Lead (Pb)

Iron (Fe)
Manganese (Mn)
Silver (Ag)

Tin (Sn)

CAS No. : 7440-50-8

0.05%

0.005%
0.05%

0.005%
0.005%
0.005%
0.005%

LYC HE M

MOLYCHEM Office: 78/80 Babu Genu Road, Souri Bldg., 2" Floor, Mumbai — 400 002 (INDIA)
Tel: +91 22 4066 8111, 2205 7772 . Fax: + 91 22 2203 4442. Email : info@molychem.net
Works: Plot No. B/9, Badlapur M.L.D.C.,OPP.Shobhavat Textile Co.,

Kulgaon, Badlapur (E), Dist.-Thane-421 503
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